SLC
Industrial mSATA Mini
SATA III Module
    HERMES-J Series
(JEDEC MO-300B)
   Document No. : 100-xBMSH-JJCTMB
   Version No. : 02V0
   Date : June, 2019

2. Sequential performance is based on CrystalDiskMark
5.1.2 with file size 1000MB
Order Information
- 3 -                                            APRO SLC Industrial mSATA Mini (half size) SATA-III Module HERMES-J Series
Order Information
I. Part Number List
 APRO SLC Industrial mSATA Mini (half size) SATA III Module HERMES-J Series
Product Picture Grade Standard grade (0ºC ~ 70ºC) Industrial Grade ( -40ºC ~ +85ºC )
4GB SBMSH004G-JJCTC-(T) WBMSH004G-JJITI-(T)C
8GB SBMSH008G-JJCTC-(T) WBMSH008G-JJITI-(T)C
16GB SBMSH016G-JJCTC-(T) WBMSH016G-JJITI-(T)C
32GB SBMSH032G-JJCTC-(T) WBMSH032G-JJITI-(T)C
II. Part Number Decoder:
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15－X17 X18 X19
X1 : Grade
S: Standard Grade – operating temp. 0º C ~ 70 º C
W: Industrial Grade- operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
X2 : The material of case
B : Bare (without casing)
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
MSH : mini SATA Flash Module Half Size
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
004G: 4GB 016G: 16GB
008G: 8GB 032G: 32GB
X11 : Controller
J : HERMES Series
X12 : Controller version
A, B, C…..
X13 : Controller Grade
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
T : Toshiba SLC-NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X17 X18 X19 : Reserved for specific requirement
Blank : Standard product w/o thermal sensor and
conformal-coating
T : Thermal Sensor (optional)
C : Conformal coating (optional)
Revision History
- 4 -                                            APRO SLC Industrial mSATA Mini (half size) SATA-III Module HERMES-J Series
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial release 2016/3/16
1.1 Add the option for thermal sensor 2018/11/02
1.2 Updated Version 2018/11/28
2.0 Updated document form 2019/06/05
Contents
- 5 -                                            APRO SLC Industrial mSATA Mini (half size) SATA-III Module HERMES-J Series
Contents
Product Features ...................................................................................................................- 2 -